

## DeKalb County Government

## Legislation Details

| File #:       | 2019-4511  | Version: | 1 | Name:         |                        |  |  |
|---------------|--|----------|---|---------------|------------------------|--|--|
| Туре:         | Resolution   |          |   | Status:       | Action                 |  |  |
| File created: | 10/18/2019   |          |   | In control:   | Board of Commissioners |  |  |
| On agenda:    | 1/28/2020  |          |   | Final action: |                        |  |  |
| Title:        | Commission District(s): All<br>Change Order No. 2 to Contract Nos.: 1115899, 1118591 and 1118593 for use by the Departments of<br>Watershed Management (DWM), Facilities Management (FM), Public Works - Roads and Drainage<br>(R&D) and Recreation, Parks and Cultural Affairs (RPCA). These contracts consist of completing<br>paving repairs. Awarded to A&S Paving, Inc., Greenway One, Inc. and HEH Paving, Inc. Total Amount<br>Not To Exceed: \$8,833,946.11. |          |   |               |                        |  |  |

## Indexes:

## Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes, 2. 2020 01.28 Item 2019-4511, 3. Change Order Request Forms

| Date       | Ver. | Action By                          | Action  | Result |
|------------|------|------------------------------------|---|--------|
| 1/28/2020  | 1    | Board of Commissioners             | approved substitute submitted from the floor                    | Pass   |
| 1/14/2020  | 1    | OPS-County Operations<br>Committee | recommended for approval.                                       | Pass   |
| 1/14/2020  | 1    | Board of Commissioners             | deferred to the next meeting                                    | Pass   |
| 12/17/2019 | 1    | Board of Commissioners             |   |        |
| 12/10/2019 | 1    | OPS-County Operations<br>Committee | recommended for approval upon receipt of additional information | Pass   |
| 12/10/2019 | 1    | Board of Commissioners             |   |        |
| 11/19/2019 | 1    | Board of Commissioners             |   |        |